

Ü  
SLP(C)No. 6333 OF 1998

ITEM No.18

Court No. 9

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6333/1998

(From the Judgment and order dated 7.4.1997 in Second Appeal  
No.2654/81 of the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

MANGTE (DEAD) BY LRS & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BADRUDDIN & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and vacating status quo order dated  
17.12.1998)

Date : 01/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Leave granted.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar