

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A  
R E CO R D OF P R O C E E D I N G S  
CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 93 0 OF 2 0 0 2

MANG T E (DEAD) BY L R S & ORS

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

BAD R U D D I N & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report )

Date: 12 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PAS A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SATHA S I V A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Pra k a s h Pa ndey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Pa ndey,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kum a r Garg ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Kuma r Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Ver m a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

List the matter after X-mas holidays.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master